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BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM VANOGLIO EDDA EMANUELA 1 28,50 0 0 166 194,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM CASTELLI SILVIA 2 33 88 0 24 145 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM CHIODA DANIELA 3 26,50 4,50 0 98 129 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM FERRARI ISABEL 4 33 0 0 88 121 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM VALENTINO MARCELLO 5 28 2 0 90 120 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM BETTONI NICOLETTA 6 33 0 0 86 119 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM MAJORINI ANNAMARIA 7 33 0 0 81 114 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM FIORINA FABRIZIA 8 26 0 0 79 105 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM AMATI LARA 9 27 3,50 0 70 100,50 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM BALLINI ADELE GAIA 10 33 1,50 0 66 100,50 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM GRASSO LETIZIA 11 33 0,50 0 66 99,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM ZANOTTI STEFANIA 12 33 1,50 0 58 92,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM ROMEO FEDERICA 13 19 10,50 0 63 92,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM RANZA STEFANO 14 33 1 0 51 85 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM TAIETTI LINDA 15 33 1 0 48 82 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM GHIDINI STEFANIA 16 33 0 0 48 81 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM GHILARDI MARINA 17 33 5,50 0 36 74,50 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM DE SANTIS CHIARA 18 29 8 0 36 73 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM ACCETTA IRENE 19 17 1 0 54 72 29/03/2022

GRADUATORIA D'ISTITUTO  A022 3^ FASCIA DOCENTI SECONDARIA I GRADO
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BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM MOSCONI SIMONA 20 33 1 0 36 70 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM BAIGUINI CHIARA 21 27,50 0 0 42 69,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM GUALENI GIULIA 22 27,50 3,50 0 36 67 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM LO CICERO SIMONA 23 27 4 0 36 67 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM RUSCONI CRISTINA 24 29 1 0 32 62 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM SANTINI MICHELA 25 33 4 0 24 61 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM BETTONI LAURA 26 33 4 0 24 61 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM RULLI ROBERTA 27 33 2 0 24 59 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM FERRARI TANIA 28 33 7 0 18 58 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM FENAROLI FRANCESCA 29 33 5 0 20 58 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM PAGANO PAOLO ANTONIO 30 33 1 0 24 58 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM D'AMICO ELISABETTA 31 33 6,50 0 18 57,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM GRIECO VALERIA ROSARIA 32 22,50 15 0 18 55,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM MARINO SARA 33 26 7 0 21 54 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM LO TAURO LOREDANA MARIAGRAZIA 34 22 1 0 28 51 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM ZUCCHETTI SILVIA 35 33 1,50 0 13 47,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM NOVELLO ALESSIA 36 33 1,50 0 12 46,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM BONALDI FRANCESCA 37 33 0 0 13 46 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM SACCOCCIO ALBERTO 38 33 3 0 10 46 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM RITSCHL ANNALAURA 39 29 3 0 12 44 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM MANGINI GIUSEPPE 40 33 11 0 0 44 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM CIACCIO SERENA 41 29 2 0 12 43 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM PIZZIMENTI CARMELO LUCA 42 33 4 0 6 43 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM SCOLARI ALICE 43 33 2 0 7 42 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM COLLEONI PAOLA 44 33 9 0 0 42 X 29/03/2022
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BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM BERTOLETTI GIANLUIGI 45 28 0 0 14 42 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM SCAVETTO DOROTEA 46 33 3 0 6 42 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM SERAFINI LORENZO 47 27 0 0 14 41 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM GHITTI DIEGO 48 33 1 0 6 40 X X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM CARAMIA STEFANO 49 27 6 0 7 40 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM DAL PONT MICHELA 50 33 0 0 6 39 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM BERGAMINI CRISTINA 51 24,50 0 0 14 38,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM FIDANZA UMBERTO 52 24 1 0 12 37 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM MARINO FEDERICA 53 26,50 10 0 0 36,50 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM LAFFRANCHI FEDERICA 54 33 3 0 0 36 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM VILLA LAURA 55 28 1 0 6 35 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM VASTA STEFANIA 56 33 2 0 0 35 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM CAROBBIO MARCO 57 33 0 0 2 35 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM VITERITTI FRANCESCO 58 28 7 0 0 35 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM SCRIVANO LILIANA 59 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM TREVISI FRANCESCA 60 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM GIGLIO CIRO 61 33 1 0 0 34 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM MELLACE CONCETTA 62 33 1 0 0 34 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM CANNAVO' CHIARA 63 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM ZINGARELLI ANTONIO 64 33 0 0 0 33 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM FORTE NOEMI 65 33 0 0 0 33 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM ZAMBAITI GIUDITTA 66 33 0 0 0 33 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM SICILIANO VITTORIA 67 33 0 0 0 33 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM POMELLA LUCIA 68 33 0 0 0 33 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM MILANESI LAURA 69 33 0 0 0 33 29/03/2022
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BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM PESENTI MARTA 70 26,50 0 0 6 32,50 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM MONACO PAOLO 71 24 8 0 0 32 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM SUARDELLI MATTEO 72 26 0 0 6 32 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM FRATTINI SIBILLA 73 29 0 0 0 29 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM CAPOTOSTO MARA 74 27 1 0 0 28 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM SAVOLDELLI CRISTINA 75 27,50 0,50 0 0 28 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM CONTI GIULIA 76 27 0 0 0 27 X 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM ERMO MADDALENA 77 22 5 0 0 27 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM ESPOSITO RAFFAELE 78 27 0 0 0 27 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM AMMIRATI GIUSEPPE 79 25,50 1 0 0 26,50 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM LAURIA GIUSEPPINA MARIA 80 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM BERGAMINI ANGELO 81 26 0 0 0 26 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM VOLPE GIUSEPPE 82 17,50 1 0 6 24,50 29/03/2022

BG BGIC855001 A022 I 3 MM MAZZUCCHELLI MARIO 83 24 0 0 0 24 29/03/2022

B
G

IC
85

50
01

 -
 B

G
IC

85
50

01
 -

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 P

R
O

T
O

C
O

LL
O

 -
 0

00
20

82
 -

 0
2/

04
/2

02
2 

- 
V

II.
1 

- 
U


